7/14/23, 11:30 AM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

ALL

Academic Program

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suor ]

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent P+
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 117



7/14/23, 11:30 AM JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 21020 25647
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 937 937
Information Years, Bachelor of (PwD)

Technology(IlIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4081 4415
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(IlIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 8139 10950
Information Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 6409 7224
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 3820 4085
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT) Technology)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 25721 28819
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT) Una, Technology)
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 27068 29143
Information Years, Bachelor of (including
Technology(llIT) Una, Technology) Supernumerary)

Himachal Pradesh

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 217



7/14/23, 11:30 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT) Una,
Himachal Pradesh

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

1537

4629

10896

13494

5750

4296

20625

27943

1297

3558

5361

1537

4868

12347

13494

7191

4427

22037

28644

1297

3617

5361

3/7



7/14/23, 11:30 AM JoSAA

Technology(llIT), Technology) Supernumerary)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OBC-  Gender-Neutral 9168 9630
Information Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology(llT), Technology)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OBC- Female-only 11639 12640
Information Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Technology(llIT), Technology) Supernumerary)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 791 791
Information Years, Bachelor of NCL

Technology(lIIT), Technology) (PwD)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 4178 6705
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT), Technology)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al SC Female-only 5945 5945
Information Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology(llT), Technology) Supernumerary)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 3302 3426
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT), Technology)

Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 672 5214
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology, Technology)

Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 3098 9546
Information Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology, Technology) Supernumerary)

Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 116 208
Information Years, Bachelor of (PwD)

Technology, Technology)

Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 581 581
Information Years, Bachelor of (PwD)  (including

Technology, Technology) Supernumerary)

Allahabad

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/7



7/14/23, 11:30 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

673

1352

1178

2893

84

321

1819

207

859

866

1811

62

2354

4539

94

1299

2619

47

654

1187

5/7



7/14/23, 11:30 AM

Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

9401

15613

515

1081

1622

2890

3768

8123

835

2709

4792

1115

2641

10951

16486

515

1081

1655

2890

4565

9301

835

3247

5179

1970

2641

6/7



7/14/23, 11:30 AM

Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

11774

1044

4137

7971

5821

3321

Digital India

Poweer To Emponwer

26859

1472

4534

11080

7007

4218

77



