

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks
Round No
3
Institute Type
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name
ALL
Academic Program
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Seat Type / Category
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparate	JI y Kali	K LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21020	25647
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	937	937
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4081	4415
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8139	10950
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6409	7224
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3820	4085
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25721	28819
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27068	29143

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4629	4868
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10896	12347
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13494	13494
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5750	7191
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4296	4427
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20625	22037
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27943	28644
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1297	1297
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3558	3617
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	5361	5361

,			000/01			
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9168	9630
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11639	12640
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	791	791
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4178	6705
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5945	5945
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3302	3426
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	672	5214
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3098	9546
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	116	208
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	581	581

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	673	866
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1352	1811
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	62	62
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1178	2354
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2893	4539
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	84	94
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	321	1299
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1819	2619
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	22	47
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	207	654
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	ST	Female-only (including	859	1187

5, 11.30 AIVI			JUSAA			
Technology, Allahabad	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9401	10951
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15613	16486
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	515	515
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1081	1081
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1622	1655
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2890	2890
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3768	4565
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8123	9301
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	835	835
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2709	3247
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4792	5179
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1115	1970
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	ST	Female-only (including	2641	2641

Technology Lucknow	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11774	26859
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1044	1472
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4137	4534
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7971	11080
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5821	7007
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3321	4218

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





